
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 29 October 2021

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MYSTIC FAITH Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 2P 4/1/1A. Clare 508958 6/5237

 2 SONGBIRD IZMIR 2 Last start winner WAG, 22/10/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2G. Mills 539648 3/2231

 3 ENOLA Last start winner RIC, 22/08/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4K. Mulrine 530879 1/0152

 4 PSYCHO FANTASY Last start winner WAG, 22/10/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4D. Breust 540965 1/0151

 5 LET'S GO SUZIE 2 Last start winner WAG, 22/10/2021, R4, P 1P 6P 6P 5/2G. Mitchell 530158 3/2132

 6 KENNY SIMPSON 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 22/10/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 2P 5/3P. Strutt 532194 2/1213

 7 VISUALISE ME Last start placegetter WAG, 22/10/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 7P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 531956 5/4192

 8 SLINGSHOT MELODY Last start placegetter WAG, 22/10/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1R. Mckinnon 548304 5/4183

 9 TEENY TIGER Last start placegetter TAR, 13/10/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 8P 5/4G. Anesbury 539115 1/0159

 10 VIKING CLAP Last start placegetter TEM, 06/09/2020, R10, P 2P 7P 2P 5/4J. Fothergill 525170 1/0151

 11 AQUA PANTHER Last start placegetter WAG, 22/10/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 7P 5/3T. Robertson 528678 2/1129

 12 MAYFAIR'S DREAM Last start placegetter WAG, 22/10/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4R. Oakman 544590 1/0125

 13 CAN GO Last start placegetter WAG, 22/10/2021, R3, P 2P 7P 8P 5/4P. Dooner 528421 1/0102

 14 BOBBY'S CHOIR Last start placegetter WAG, 22/10/2021, R9, P 3P 7P 5P 5/3W. Schwencke 500685 3/1102

 15 DEB TAN LEE Last start Country winner TEM, 09/10/2021, R10, Y 1Y 6P 2P 5/4P. Strutt 532189 2/0133

 16 HESTON'S MATE 2 Last start Country winner TEM, 23/10/2021, R2, Y 1Y 4P 5/4M. Anesbury 545233 1/0110

 17 ON PAR Weighted points score TEM, 09/10/2021, R8, Y 7Y 2P 2P 5/2W. Wilmott 533184 4/2169

 18 FOGHORN MANDY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R11, P 5P 1P 4Y 5/2A. Clare 520291 3/2158

 19 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4T. Roberts 541476 1/0153

 20 RISING ARTIST Weighted points score LIT, 23/10/2021, R4, Y 6Y 4Y 1P 5/1W. Bradley 530479 4/3148

 21 STILTON TITAN 2 Weighted points score TEM, 16/10/2021, R8, Y 2Y 2Y 4P 5/2N. Huntly 508657 3/2147

 22 HOLLY ROCKET 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 2Y 5/4G. Anesbury 534555 1/0146

 23 GALAXY ICON Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1T. Roberts 531121 6/5141

 24 VERACRUZ Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3C. Bootsma 529467 4/1135

 25 FIREBIRD IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4G. Mills 539651 1/0135

 26 WILD DEJA Weighted points score TEM, 10/09/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 5P 5/1P. Scott 530370 4/3114

 27 CLASSIC ARTIST 2 Weighted points score LIT, 23/10/2021, R6, Y 3Y 7Y 2Y 5/3W. Bradley 530475 3/1110

 28 OTIOSE Weighted points score HVL, 17/10/2021, R10 7P 5P 7P 5/4G. Anesbury 531601 1/0108

 29 GOT A SCOOT 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4J. Lyons 529677 1/0105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 29 October 2021

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 BLUEJAY IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 7P 5/3G. Mills 539653 2/199

 31 GRACEFUL GAZELLE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 3P 5/1W. Schwencke 521396 6/499

 32 SERENA ICE 3 Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4B. Williams 528431 1/096

 33 LEKTRA SHADOW 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4D. Breust 522165 3/096

 34 REGAL TORANA Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2021, R8, Y 6Y 8P 7P 5/3C. Cooney 529843 2/194

 35 MCTAVISH 2 Weighted points score TEM, 23/10/2021, R8, Y 3Y 4Y 4P 5/4N. Huntly 545698 1/093

 36 JOFFA'S MAYHEM Weighted points score ROC, 22/09/2021, R4, 6 5P 5P 4P 5/3S. Kemp 523941 3/190

 37 ONE UNION Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R3, P 8P 8P 1P 5/4T. Roberts 544571 1/082

 38 SWANKY CHOIR Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4W. Schwencke 500682 3/081

 39 GOOSE'S CHANCE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 09/10/2021, R10, Y 8Y 5P 6P 5/3J. Roy 543233 2/172

 40 SPIKE Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 8P 5/1P. Rollins 527321 5/469

 41 SOUR APPLE Weighted points score TEM, 23/10/2021, R8, Y 7Y 5Y 7P 5/4N. Huntly 531448 1/067
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 1 SONGBIRD IZMIR 2 Last start winner WAG, 22/10/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2G. Mills 539648 3/2231

 2 ENOLA Last start winner RIC, 22/08/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4K. Mulrine 530879 1/0152

 3 PSYCHO FANTASY Last start winner WAG, 22/10/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4D. Breust 540965 1/0151

 4 LET'S GO SUZIE 2 Last start winner WAG, 22/10/2021, R4, P 1P 6P 6P 5/2G. Mitchell 530158 3/2132

 5 KENNY SIMPSON 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 22/10/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 2P 5/3P. Strutt 532194 2/1213

 6 VISUALISE ME Last start placegetter WAG, 22/10/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 7P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 531956 5/4192

 7 SLINGSHOT MELODY Last start placegetter WAG, 22/10/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1R. Mckinnon 548304 5/4183

 8 TEENY TIGER Last start placegetter TAR, 13/10/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 8P 5/4G. Anesbury 539115 1/0159

 9 VIKING CLAP Last start placegetter TEM, 06/09/2020, R10, P 2P 7P 2P 5/4J. Fothergill 525170 1/0151

 10 AQUA PANTHER Last start placegetter WAG, 22/10/2021, R4, P 2P 6P 7P 5/3T. Robertson 528678 2/1129

 11 MAYFAIR'S DREAM Last start placegetter WAG, 22/10/2021, R3, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4R. Oakman 544590 1/0125

 12 CAN GO Last start placegetter WAG, 22/10/2021, R3, P 2P 7P 8P 5/4P. Dooner 528421 1/0102

 13 BOBBY'S CHOIR Last start placegetter WAG, 22/10/2021, R9, P 3P 7P 5P 5/3W. Schwencke 500685 3/1102

 14 DEB TAN LEE Last start Country winner TEM, 09/10/2021, R10, Y 1Y 6P 2P 5/4P. Strutt 532189 2/0133

 15 HESTON'S MATE 2 Last start Country winner TEM, 23/10/2021, R2, Y 1Y 4P 5/4M. Anesbury 545233 1/0110

 16 ON PAR Weighted points score TEM, 09/10/2021, R8, Y 7Y 2P 2P 5/2W. Wilmott 533184 4/2169

 17 FOGHORN MANDY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R11, P 5P 1P 4Y 5/2A. Clare 520291 3/2158

 18 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4T. Roberts 541476 1/0153

 19 RISING ARTIST Weighted points score LIT, 23/10/2021, R4, Y 6Y 4Y 1P 5/1W. Bradley 530479 4/3148

 20 STILTON TITAN 2 Weighted points score TEM, 16/10/2021, R8, Y 2Y 2Y 4P 5/2N. Huntly 508657 3/2147

 21 HOLLY ROCKET 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 2Y 5/4G. Anesbury 534555 1/0146

 22 GALAXY ICON Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1T. Roberts 531121 6/5141

 23 VERACRUZ Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 6P 5/3C. Bootsma 529467 4/1135

 24 FIREBIRD IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R3, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4G. Mills 539651 1/0135

 25 WILD DEJA Weighted points score TEM, 10/09/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 5P 5/1P. Scott 530370 4/3114

 26 CLASSIC ARTIST 2 Weighted points score LIT, 23/10/2021, R6, Y 3Y 7Y 2Y 5/3W. Bradley 530475 3/1110

 27 OTIOSE Weighted points score HVL, 17/10/2021, R10 7P 5P 7P 5/4G. Anesbury 531601 1/0108

 28 GOT A SCOOT 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4J. Lyons 529677 1/0105

 29 GRACEFUL GAZELLE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 3P 5/1W. Schwencke 521396 6/499

 30 BLUEJAY IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 7P 5/3G. Mills 539653 2/199

 31 LEKTRA SHADOW 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4D. Breust 522165 3/096
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 32 SERENA ICE 3 Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4B. Williams 528431 1/096

 33 REGAL TORANA Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2021, R8, Y 6Y 8P 7P 5/3C. Cooney 529843 2/194

 34 MCTAVISH 2 Weighted points score TEM, 23/10/2021, R8, Y 3Y 4Y 4P 5/4N. Huntly 545698 1/093

 35 JOFFA'S MAYHEM Weighted points score ROC, 22/09/2021, R4, 6 5P 5P 4P 5/3S. Kemp 523941 3/190

 36 ONE UNION Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R3, P 8P 8P 1P 5/4T. Roberts 544571 1/082

 37 SWANKY CHOIR Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4W. Schwencke 500682 3/081

 38 GOOSE'S CHANCE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 09/10/2021, R10, Y 8Y 5P 6P 5/3J. Roy 543233 2/172

 39 SPIKE Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 8P 5/1P. Rollins 527321 5/469

 40 SOUR APPLE Weighted points score TEM, 23/10/2021, R8, Y 7Y 5Y 7P 5/4N. Huntly 531448 1/067
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 ZIPPING SQUIRT Last start placegetter WAG, 22/10/2021, R1, P 2P 7P 2P M/1R. Oakman 545561 0/0110

 2 JANET'S WISH Last start placegetter WAG, 22/10/2021, R1, P 3P 6P 2P M/1P. Cowell 537546 0/0110

 3 QUORRA BALE 3 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 22/10/2021, R2, P

WAG, 15/10/2021, R1, P

WAG, 01/10/2021, R1, P

2P 3P 3P M/1T. Roberts 535609 0/0148

 4 PHOENIX IZMIR 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 15/10/2021, R2, P

WAG, 01/10/2021, R1, P

4P 2P 2P M/1G. Mills 539646 0/0124

 5 CHASING CLOUT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 23/10/2021, R2, Y 2Y 6P M/1G. Anesbury 540442 0/092

 6 LADY MARCELLA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 09/10/2021, R1, Y 5Y 4Y 2Y M/1G. Thurkettle 543235 0/088

 7 GAMBLING GRACE First start M/1T. Roberts 546030 0/00

 8 MORE SENSATION First start M/1C. Colaiacovo 546223 0/00

 9 LET'S GO ACTION Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 22/10/2021, R1, P 5P M/1G. Mitchell 540239 0/050

 10 UNRAVELLED 1 Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 23/10/2021, R2, Y 5Y M/1G. Thurkettle 543234 0/050

 11 BAM BAM BETTY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 6P M/1B. Williams 539019 0/072

 12 GEM DEALER Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R1, P 7P 6P 7P M/1P. Rollins 522193 0/050

 13 DOUBLE MINT Weighted points score TEM, 03/09/2021, R2, P 8P 5P M/1P. Cowell 534862 0/039
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Div Wins /
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 1 NIGEL'S CHANCE Weighted points score GBN, 08/10/2021, R7, P 8P 2P 1P 3/1/2J. Roy 528267 10/9261

 2 EVERY CHANCE Weighted points score GBN, 08/10/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 7P 3/1/1L. Roy 499927 19/9207

 3 TIGGERLONG BUNDY 1 Last start winner WAG, 22/10/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 4P 4/1/2M. Finn 532186 9/7174

 4 BALT Last start winner WAG, 22/10/2021, R11, P 1P 4P 2P 4/1/2G. Small 528075 7/5171

 5 LOGICAL CHANCE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 22/10/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 5P 4/1/2J. Roy 532683 11/8276

 6 AURORA BLUE 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 22/10/2021, R8, P 2P 7P 6P 4/1/2S. Ellis 529642 8/7249

 7 LEKTRA KEZ Last start placegetter WAG, 22/10/2021, R11, P 2P 4Y 1Y 4/1/1C. Colaiacovo 528747 8/6198

 8 SABRE IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 4P 4/1/1G. Mills 527556 12/11210

 9 CHARMING MEEKA Weighted points score TEM, 16/10/2021, R6, Y 6Y 2Y 6P 4/1/1J. Fothergill 528259 11/10141

6 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 26 October 2021 - 08:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 29 October 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE
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 1 BALT Last start winner WAG, 22/10/2021, R11, P 1P 4P 2P 4/1/2G. Small 528075 7/5171

 2 SONGBIRD IZMIR 1 Last start winner WAG, 22/10/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2G. Mills 539648 3/2231

 3 LET'S GO SUZIE 1 Last start winner WAG, 22/10/2021, R4, P 1P 6P 6P 5/2G. Mitchell 530158 3/2132

 4 NANGAR TEDDY Last start winner WAG, 15/10/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4G. Mckinnon 540573 1/0124

 5 KENNY SIMPSON 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 22/10/2021, R9, P 2P 6P 2P 5/3P. Strutt 532194 2/1213

 6 GOT A JIMMY Last start placegetter WAG, 22/10/2021, R11, P 3P 7P 2P 5/1P. Dooner 528425 4/3144

 7 HESTON'S MATE 1 Last start Country winner TEM, 23/10/2021, R2, Y 1Y 4P 5/4M. Anesbury 545233 1/0110

 8 TIGGERLONG AL Dropping in grade WAG, 22/10/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 1P 5/1M. Finn 501336 13/10219

 9 RAGIN' FINESSE Weighted points score TEM, 23/10/2021, R6, Y 2Y 6P 2Y 5/2D. Welsh 531993 3/2210

 10 AQUA MAISIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 3Y 5/2G. Anesbury 520469 4/2188

 11 FOGHORN MANDY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R11, P 5P 1P 4Y 5/2A. Clare 520291 3/2158

 12 TIGGERLONG FAB 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R6, P 4P 2Y 3P 5/4M. Finn 536626 2/0158

 13 STILTON TITAN 1 Weighted points score TEM, 16/10/2021, R8, Y 2Y 2Y 4P 5/2N. Huntly 508657 3/2147

 14 HOLLY ROCKET 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 2Y 5/4G. Anesbury 534555 1/0146

 15 CAWBOURNE RICKO Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R7, P 8P 1Y 6P 5/1B. Talbot 526400 6/3137

 16 DIT DAT Weighted points score TEM, 23/10/2021, R5, Y 8Y 2Y 4Y 5/3M. Wallace 520028 5/1121

 17 CLASSIC ARTIST 1 Weighted points score LIT, 23/10/2021, R6, Y 3Y 7Y 2Y 5/3W. Bradley 530475 3/1110

 18 PABLO'S PRIDE Weighted points score WAG, 24/09/2021, R8, P 4P 5Y 5P 5/1P. Cowell 522470 5/4109

 19 GOT A SCOOT 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4J. Lyons 529677 1/0105

 20 GRACEFUL GAZELLE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 3P 5/1W. Schwencke 521396 6/499

 21 BENANDO JUNIOR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 1Y 5/3G. Anesbury 539460 3/197

 22 LEKTRA SHADOW 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4D. Breust 522165 3/096

 23 SERENA ICE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4B. Williams 528431 1/096

 24 MCTAVISH 1 Weighted points score TEM, 23/10/2021, R8, Y 3Y 4Y 4P 5/4N. Huntly 545698 1/093

 25 COOL KAT Weighted points score TEM, 23/10/2021, R7, Y 4Y 7P 8P 5/4D. Welsh 537594 1/092

 26 MUSTANG MOLLY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 23/10/2021, R9, Y 5Y 4Y 5Y 5/4B. Talbot 534545 1/077

 27 GOOSE'S CHANCE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 09/10/2021, R10, Y 8Y 5P 6P 5/3J. Roy 543233 2/172
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 1 QUORRA BALE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 22/10/2021, R2, P

WAG, 15/10/2021, R1, P

WAG, 01/10/2021, R1, P

2P 3P 3P M/1T. Roberts 535609 0/0148

 2 PHOENIX IZMIR 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 15/10/2021, R2, P

WAG, 01/10/2021, R1, P

4P 2P 2P M/1G. Mills 539646 0/0124

 3 JOHNNY WAGGA 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 22/10/2021, R2, P

TEM, 02/10/2021, R3, P

3P 6Y 3P M/1A. Clare 539107 0/0108

 4 HELLO BLOKE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 16/10/2021, R7, Y

TEM, 09/10/2021, R2, Y

2Y 2Y 4P M/1G. Small 539114 0/0102

 5 MY BOY MATTY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 23/10/2021, R1, Y

TEM, 09/10/2021, R1, Y

3Y 5Y 3Y M/1C. Ellis 540967 0/090

 6 LADY MARCELLA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 09/10/2021, R1, Y 5Y 4Y 2Y M/1G. Thurkettle 543235 0/088

 7 LET'S GO JEWEL First start M/1G. Mitchell 540238 0/00

 8 UNRAVELLED 2 Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 23/10/2021, R2, Y 5Y M/1G. Thurkettle 543234 0/050

 9 BAM BAM BETTY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 6P M/1B. Williams 539019 0/072
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 1 MISS KEY Grade order Grade 4 1P 5P 2P 4/1/2K. Mulrine 536147 5/4198

 2 RALPH Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/3G. Anesbury 539457 7/1264

 3 SOUL SEARCHER Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1Y 5/2B. Smith 537870 5/2233

 4 ASTON MASTER Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/4D. Breust 527177 5/0222

 5 MILLY'S LAST Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 7P 5/2R. Sims 534751 7/2210

 6 CORRUPTED Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 1P 5/4J. Jones 540065 3/0201

 7 MY BOY ROCKIN' Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 6P 5/2B. Smith 540064 4/2195

 8 SMOOTHER RODWAY Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 4Y 5/3M. Wallace 520029 2/1161

 9 TIGGERLONG FAB 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2Y 3P 5/3M. Finn 536626 2/1158

 10 NOBLE ABILITY Grade order Grade 5 3P 1Y 5P 5/4B. Talbot 543472 2/0133
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 1 AMISTAD Last start Country winner TEM, 23/10/2021, R6, Y 1Y 1Y 3Y 5/4G. Thurkettle 496439 8/0168

 2 SKY AND THUNDER Last start Country winner TEM, 23/10/2021, R3, Y 1Y 1Y 2Y 5/4D. Welsh 537593 4/0148

 3 AQUA MAISIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 3Y 5/3G. Anesbury 520469 4/1188

 4 SHANLYN KENDALL Weighted points score WAG, 15/10/2021, R11, P 4P 7P 2P 5/3R. Mckinnon 537277 2/1177

 5 HAWKE'S CHANCE Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 5Y 5/3J. Roy 532681 2/1156

 6 EXTREME HEAT Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 1P 5/3B. Talbot 523916 3/1156

 7 CHIEF SUNDANCE Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 4P 5/4B. Talbot 534536 2/0156

 8 CAWBOURNE OLIVE Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R7, P 5P 7Y 1P 5/3B. Talbot 537715 2/1146

 9 BENANDO JUNIOR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 1Y 5/4G. Anesbury 539460 3/097

 10 SERENA ICE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4B. Williams 528431 1/096

 11 MUSTANG MOLLY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 23/10/2021, R9, Y 5Y 4Y 5Y 5/4B. Talbot 534545 1/077
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 1 CHOICE CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 22/10/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 1P 1/2L. Roy 532682 17/16390

 2 TRANQUIL GYPSY Last start winner WAG, 15/10/2021, R6, P 1P 2P 2P 1/2R. Oakman 497391 20/19333
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 1 OLIVER IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 5P 2/1/1G. Mills 527557 16/14249
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 1 TIGGERLONG BUNDY 2 Last start winner WAG, 22/10/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 4P 4/1/2M. Finn 532186 9/7174

 2 LOGICAL CHANCE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 22/10/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 5P 4/1/2J. Roy 532683 11/8276

 3 AURORA BLUE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 22/10/2021, R8, P 2P 7P 6P 4/1/2S. Ellis 529642 8/7249

 4 SABRE IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 4P 4/1/1G. Mills 527556 12/11210

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 26 October 2021 - 08:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 29 October 2021

P 3 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Weighted points score TEM, 23/10/2021, R6, Y 4Y 1P 1P 3/1/1B. Talbot 536454 8/5214

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 26 October 2021 - 08:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 29 October 2021

P M 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 QUORRA BALE 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 22/10/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 3P M/1T. Roberts 535609 0/0148

 2 JOHNNY WAGGA 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 22/10/2021, R2, P 3P 6Y 3P M/1A. Clare 539107 0/0108
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